League Schedule

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON

1 SoClose So Long Brandy Messer
2  Long Shots Cindy Casper
3 Venetian Vixens Ann Foti
4  Bocce Balls on Fire Dee Baker
5  Sugar & Spice Kathy Bawling
6  Hoochie Bocce Mamas Kris DeNolf
7 Notre Dames Margaret Turcato
8  Rock N Rollers Jill Jarek
9  Three Womenand a Chris Sarna
Beocce
10  Sunshine Girls Lori Salvatore
11 Barb Markise Barb Markise
12 Veni, Vedi, Bocce Renee Kanak
Monday, 4/15/2024
11 at 12 6:30pm Court 1
8ath 6:30pm Court 2
3 at 10 6:30pm Court 3
4 at 2 8:00pm Court 1
7 at 9 8:00pm Court 2
lat 6 8:00pm Court 3
Monday, 4/29/2024
10 at 9 6:30pm Court 1
8 at 6 6:30pm Court 2
7ath 6:30pm Court 3
11 at 2 8:00pm Court 1
3 af 12 8:00pm Court 2
lat 4 8:00pm Court 3
Monday, 5/13/2024
8 at 4 6:30pm Court 1
ll1atl 6:30pm Court 2
3at 2 6:30pm Court 3
10 at 12 8:00pm Court 1
7até 8:00pm Court 2
5at 9 8:00pm Court 3
Monday, 6/3/2024
3atl 6:30pm Court 1
7 at 4 6:30pm Court 2
8 at 11 6:30pm Court 3
5at 6 8:00pm Court 1
10 at 2 8:00pm Court 2
12 at 9 8:00pm Court 3
Monday, 6/17/2024
7 at 11 6:30pm Court 1
10 at 1 6:30pm Court 2
April 04, 2024

Monday

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Cell 815-262-5139

Cell 815-243-4885

Cell 815-323-3758 foti2z@comcast.net
Cell 815-509-2889

Cell 815-289-7195

Cell 815-222-5605 rabbitkd25@yahoo.com
Home 815-985-4308 mart1129@aol.com
Cell 815-621-5255

Cell 815-978-4285 c.sarna@comcast.net

Cell 815-978-6100 las5050@sbeglobal.com
Cell 815-997-4278

Monday, 4/22/2024

9at 4 6:30pm Court 1
6 at 11 6:30pm Court 2
2atl 6:30pm Court 3
5at 3 8:00pm Court 1

10 at 7 8:00pm Court 2
12 at 8 8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 5/6/2024
6 at 3 6:30pm Court 1
9atl 6:30pm Court 2
12 at 7 6:30pm Court 3
5 at 10 8:00pm Court 1
2at 8 8:00pm Court 2
4 at 11 8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 5/20/2024

2at?7 6:30pm Court 1
12 at 5 6:30pm Court 2
6 at 10 6:30pm Court 3
lat 8 8:00pm Court 1

4at 3 8:00pm Court 2
9 at 11 8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 6/10/2024
9 at 8 6:30pm Court 1
2ath 6:30pm Court 2
4 at 10 6:30pm Court 3
6 at 12 8:00pm Court 1
11 at 3 8:00pm Court 2
lat7 8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 6/24/2024
9at3 6:30pm Court 1
4 at 12 6:30pm Court 2
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12 at 2
3at 8
9 at b
5 at 4

6 at 4
7 at 3
5 at 11
2at9
12 at 1
8 at 10

7 at 10
lat 2
3ath
8 at 12
11at 6
4 at 9

7 at 12
8 at 2
lat 9
11 at 4
10 at 5
3at 6

5 at 12
3at 4
10 at 6
7 at 2
11at 9
8 at 1

10 at 4
3at 1l
5at 2
12 at 6
7 at 1
8 at 9

April 04, 2024

6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Court 3
Court 1
Court 2
Court 3

Monday, 7/1/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 1
Court 2
Court 3

Monday, 7/15/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 1
Court 2
Court 3

Monday, 7/29/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 1
Court 2
Court 3

Monday, 8/12/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 1
Court 2
Court 3

Monday, 8/26/2024

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

Court 1
Court 2
Court 3
Court 1
Court 2
Court 3

League Schedule
Monday

2at b
lat B
11 at 10
8at7

9at7
5at 8
12 at 11
6 atl
2at 4
10 at 3

4 at 1
9 at 10
6 at 8
2 at 11
12 at 3
bat7

12 at 10
4 at 8
1at 1l
9ath
6at7
2at 3

lat 3
6 at b
9 at 12
2 at 10
1at 8
4at7

l1at7
6 at 9
8 at 3
1at 10
2 at 12
4 at h

6:30pm Court 3
8:00pm Court 1
8:00pm Court 2
8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 7/8/2024

6:30pm Court 1
6:30pm Court 2
6:30pm Court 3
8:00pm Court 1
8:00pm Court 2
8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 7/22/2024
6:30pm Court 1
6:30pm Court 2
6:30pm Court 3
8:00pm Court 1
8:00pm Court 2
8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 8/5/2024

6:30pm Court 1
6:30pm Court 2
6:30pm Court 3
8:00pm Court 1
8:00pm Court 2
8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 8/19/2024

6:30pm Court 1
6:30pm Court 2
6:30pm Court 3
8:00pm Court 1
8:00pm Court 2
8:00pm Court 3

Monday, 9/9/2024

6:30pm Court 1
6:30pm Court 2
6:30pm Court 3
8:00pm Court 1
8:00pm Court 2
8:00pm Court 3
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